
Participant Name Email
Ed Butler Ed.Butler@txdot.gov
Jason Duncan Jason.Duncan@txdot.gov
Ben Torres-C BTORRE-C@txdot.gov
Stanley Elliott selliott@ieaworld.com
Deaundra Rand Deaundra.Rand@lamb-star.com
Stephen Pearsall stephen@pearsallrs.com
Blythe Jowers Blythe.Jowers@sam-cs.biz
Chandar, Geetha gchandar@wrallp.com
Winter Yao WinterYao@BeyondET.com
Dale Booth dale.booth@bartwest.com
Tracey Friggle-Logan TFriggle-Logan@wsbeng.com
Coward, Michael Michael.Coward@atkinsrealis.com
Mike Bostic MBostic@wsbeng.com
Paul Wenzel pwenzel@consoreng.com
Brittany Pope brittany.pope@volkert.com
Delmar Lytle dlytle@dlaconsultinggroup.com
Brian Huntsinger brian.huntsinger@volkert.com
Stacie Holcomb sholcomb@halff.com
Chris Holeman choleman@halff.com
Noelle Whitney nwhitney@bgeinc.com
Karen Love klove@halff.com
William Schaefer William.Schaefer@kci.com
Brookelyn Crenshaw brookelyn.crenshaw@horrocks.com
Michel Chetty mchetty@OTHON.COM
Karina Munoz karina@b2zeng.com
Mallory Peither MPeither@SAM-CS.biz
Lewis Gamboa LewisGamboa@tcsengineering.com
Ricky Moore RickyMoore@tcsengineering.com
Strandberg, Katy Katy.Strandberg@rsandh.com
Gregory Cleveland-C GCLEVE-C@txdot.gov
Mike Lehmann MLehmann@bgeinc.com
Warach, K. D. warachkd@cdmsmith.com
Mendy Magistro mendym@horrocks.com
Blake Axen BAxen@bgeinc.com
Antonio H. Arredondo aarredondo@azb-engrs.com
Alsina, Paul Paul.Alsina@hdrinc.com
Massoud Manesh massoud.manesh@ltraengineers.com
Saul Romero Saul.Romero@txdot.gov
Bart Fris Bart.Fris@SAM-CS.biz
Candido Bocanegra cbocanegra@consoreng.com
Clint Krnavek Clint.Krnavek@lamb-star.com

Note: If you attended the meeting and you don't find your email below please email me at 
ed.butler@txdot.gov and I'll add you to list.
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Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com
April Gordon aprilg@horrocks.com
Stefanie Guin Stefanie.Guin@lamb-star.com
Rachel Mann rmann@OTHON.COM
Jackie Sartor jackie@foresightpes.com
Veda Montalbano Veda.Montalbano@txdot.gov
Karen Kubos kkubos@consoreng.com
Jeffrey Harmon jharmon@halff.com
Thomas De La Portilla thomas.delaportilla@volkert.com
Loyl Bussell LBussell@wsbeng.com
Lynn Isaak lynn@foresightpes.com
Mendez, Jose Jose.Mendez@mbakerintl.com
Schamaun, Shane Shane.Schamaun@mbakerintl.com
Andrew Holick Andrew.Holick@txdot.gov
Jarod Johnson jarod.johnson@halff.com
Mary Ware Mary@b2zeng.com
Paul Reitz paul.reitz@volkert.com
Sam Watson Sam.Watson@SAM-CS.biz




